
Points Perk Value Per

Stay

Perk Value with

Maximum Usage

Max Number of

Nights 

(Deluxe Room)

Max Number of

Nights 

(Premium Room)

Value To Premier Members
Max Number of

Nights 

(Suite Room)

Membership

Level

Membership

Fee

Black

Gold

Grey

$3,500

$1,600

$725

40

25

12

$353

$127

$81

$4,589

$1,015

$324

13

8

4

10

6

3

8

5

2


