

Value To Premier Members

Membership Level	Membership Fee	Points	Perk Value Per Stay	Perk Value with Maximum Usage	Max Number of Nights (Deluxe Room)	Max Number of Nights (Premium Room)	Max Number of Nights (Suite Room)
Black	\$3,500	40	\$353	\$4,589	13	10	8
Gold	\$1,600	25	\$127	\$1,015	8	6	5
Grey	\$725	12	\$81	\$324	4	3	2